OREGON SEISMIC SAFETY POLICY ADVISORY COMMISSION (OSSPAC)

Tuesday, November 12, 2024
9:00 a.m.

MEETING AGENDA

VIRTUAI

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84122736663?pwd=pva3PG50U2LpclsOqvzbVi8uexRVPH.1

Meeting ID: 841 2273 6663 Passcode: 225752

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:25

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:45

11:10

11:35

11:45

1.

10.

11.

Administrative Matters

Welcome

Roll Call & Introductions
Review and Approval minutes
Events Notification

New Business

January OSSPAC Meeting

"~ o0 o

Reports
a. State Agencies
i. OoDOT
ii. DLCD
iii. ODEM
iv. DOGAMI
V. DCBS
Vi. DEQ
vii. Legislative Assembly
viii. State Resilience Officer

Public Comment

Earthquake Forecasting — James Goltz

Water Systems Resilience - Mike Britch, Tualatin Valley Water District
Water Systems Resilience - Jeff Harrington, City of Astoria

BREAK

CEIl Hub Planning - Jay Wilson, Clackamas County

CEIl Hub Legislation — Nancy Hiser, Nikki Mandell & Mark Darienzo
Energy Resilience Planning — Max Woods, Oregon Department of Energy
Election of Officers

Oregon Resilience Plan Project Update

Adjourn



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84122736663?pwd=pva3PG50U2LpcIs0qvzbVf8uexRVPH.1

Oregon
Seismic
Safety

Policy
Advisory
Commission






