OREGON SEISMIC SAFETY POLICY ADVISORY COMMISSION (OSSPAC)

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 9:00 a.m.

MEETING AGENDA

VIRTUAL

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84122736663?pwd=pva3PG50U2Lpcls0qvzbVf8uexRVPH.1

Meeting ID: 841 2273 6663 Passcode: 225752

9:00	1. Administrative Matters a. Welcome b. Roll Call & Introductions c. Review and Approval minutes d. Events Notification e. New Business f. January OSSPAC Meeting
9:10	2. Reports a. State Agencies i. ODOT ii. DLCD iii. ODEM iv. DOGAMI v. DCBS vi. DEQ vii. Legislative Assembly viii. State Resilience Officer
9:20	3. Public Comment
9:25	4. Earthquake Forecasting – James Goltz
9:40	5. Water Systems Resilience - Mike Britch, Tualatin Valley Water District
10:00	6. Water Systems Resilience - Jeff Harrington, City of Astoria
10:20	BREAK
10:30	7. CEI Hub Planning - Jay Wilson, Clackamas County
10:45	8. CEI Hub Legislation - Nancy Hiser, Nikki Mandell & Mark Darienzo
11:10	9. Energy Resilience Planning – Max Woods, Oregon Department of Energy
11:35	10. Election of Officers
11:45	11. Oregon Resilience Plan Project Update
	Adjourn

